Sector Name Service Address Phone School’s Email School’s Website

Government Barton Primary School 90 Everlasting Blvd, Cranbourne West VIC 8766 4000 barton.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au https://bartonps.vic.edu.au/

Primary 3977
Berwick Lodge Primary School 139-147 Mansfield Street, Berwick 3806 9707 1766 berwick.lodge.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.berwicklodgeps.vic.edu.au
Berwick Primary School 37 Fairholme Boulevard, Berwick 3806 9707 1026 berwick.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.berwickprimary.vic.edu.au
Berwick Chase Primary School 72 Viewgrand Drive, Berwick 3806 9707 7799 berwick.chase.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.berwickchaseps.vic.edu.au
Berwick Fields Primary School 35 Gwendoline Drive, Berwick 3806 8786 9988 berwick.fields.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.berwickfieldsps.vic.edu.au
Brentwood Park Primary School | Bemersyde Drive, Berwick 3806 9702 2022 brentwood.park.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.brentwoodparkps.vic.edu.au
Chalcot Lodge Primary School Primrose Hill Close, Endeavour Hills 3802 9700 4455 chalcot.lodge.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.chalcotps.vic.edu.au
Clyde Primary School Oroya Grove, Clyde 3978 5998 5293 clyde.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.clydeps.vic.edu.au
Coral Park Primary School 145 Coral Drive, Hampton Park 3976 9702 8398 coral.park.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.coralparkps.vic.edu.au
(S:::c:zsnay SRS el Rosebank Drive, Cranbourne North 3977 5995 7139 courtenay.gardens.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au WWW.cgps.vic.edu.au
gzzggfume IR =R 15 Silky Oak Drive, Cranbourne 3977 5991 3600 cranbourne.carlisle.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au | www.cranbournecarlisleps.vic.edu.au
;Zcrzzlco)furne East Primary 2 Bowyer Avenue, Cranbourne East 3977 5990 0400 cranbourne.east.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.cranbourneeastps.vic.edu.au
Cranbourne Park Primary S .
school Tucker Street, Cranbourne 3977 5996 1142 cranbourne.park.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.cranbournepark.vic.edu.au
Cranbourne Primary School Bakewell Street, Cranbourne 3977 5996 1744 cranbourne.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.cranbourne-ps.vic.edu.au
gcrf]r;t;?)urne SR ;;37Pearcedale LT SR 9782 2999 cranbourne.south.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.cranbournesouth.vic.edu.au
ng]r;tc))furne West Primary 110 Duff Street, Cranbourne 3977 5996 2878 cranbourne.west.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.cranbournewestps.vic.edu.au
Dandenong Valley School Victoria Rd, Narre Warren 9704 4800 dandenong.valley.sds@edumail.vic.gov.au http://www.dandyvalley.vic.edu.au/
Devon Meadows Primary . S .
school Worthing Road, Devon Meadows 3977 5998 2304 devon.meadows.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.devmead.vic.edu.au
Doveton College P-12 62 Tristania Street, Doveton 3177 87650111 doveton.co@edumail.vic.gov.au www.dovetoncollege.vic.edu.au
Fleetwood Primary School Fleetwood Drive, Narre Warren 3805 9705 2281 fleetwood.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.fleetwoodps.vic.edu.au
Fountain Gate Primary School ;ZolsProspect allILEEn LA 9703 1187 fountain.gate.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.fountaingateps.vic.edu.au
Hallam Primary School 70 Harmer Road, Hallam 3803 9703 1536 hallam.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.hallam-ps.vic.edu.au
Hampton Park Primary School 32 Somerville Road, Hampton Park 3976 9799 1440 hampton.park.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.hpps.vic.edu.au
Harkaway Primary School 65-67 King Road, Harkaway 3806 9707 1475 harkaway.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.harkawayps.vic.edu.au
Hillsmeade Primary School §32;0T5he AL NI USRI 9704 6313 hillsmeade.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.hillsmeade.vic.edu.au
James Cook Primary School 29-53 James Cook Drive, Endeavour Hills 9700 2601 james.cook.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au WWwWw.jamescookps.vic.edu.au
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3802

Kilberry Blvd & Warana Drive, Hampton

Kilberry Valley Primary School Park VIC 3976 9702 8688 kilberry.valley.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.kilberryps.vic.edu.au
Lynbrook Primary School 37 Paterson Drive, Lynbrook 3975 8787 5390 lynbrook.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.lynbrookps.vic.edu.au
Lyndhurst Primary School 70 Brookwater Parade, Lyndhurst 3975 8768 6700 lyndhurst.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.lyndhurstps.vic.edu.au
Maramba Primary School 59-97 Maramba Drive, Narre Warren 3805 9796 7150 maramba.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.maramba-ps.vic.edu.au
Marnebek School 9 New Holland Drive, Cranbourne East 5996 3858 marnebek.sch.cranbourne@edumail.vic.go | www.marnebek.vic.edu.au
3977 v.au
Mossgiel Park Primary School 71 Scotsburn Way, Endeavour Hills 3802 9709 7777 mossgiel.park.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.mossgielparkps.vic.edu.au
MOV EIICD MO TR LR A e (R DD 9796 8261 narre.warren.north.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au | www.narrewarrennorthps.vic.edu.au
School 3804
Narre Warren South P-12 Amberly Park Drive, Narre Warren South 9704 3333 narre.warren.south.pl2@edumail.vic.gov.a Www.nwsc.vic.edu.au
College 3805 u
Noble Park English Language - .
school 58-96 Fordholm Road, Hampton Park 3976 | 9799 0288 noble.park.els@edumail.vic.gov.au www.nobalparkels.vic.edu.au
Oatlands Primary School 79-93 Kurrajong Road, Narre Warren 3805 9705 6055 oatlands.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.oatlandsps.vic.edu.au
Baxter-Tooradin Road,
Pearcedale Primary School Pearcedale Victoria, 3912 Australia 5978 6250 pearcedale.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au http://pearcedaleschool.com.au/
Rangebank Primary School 14-36 Lesdon Avenue, Cranbourne 3977 5996 8900 rangebank.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.rangebankps.vic.edu.au
River Gum Primary School 63 Fordholm Road, Hampton Park 3976 9799 1216 river.gum.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au WWW.rivergumps.vic.edu.au
1-21 Davi llins Drive, E Hill
Southern Cross Primary School 3802 Rl BLINC el 9700 4488 southern.cross.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.sthcrossps.vic.edu.au
Strathaird Primary School gg;sherwood Road, Narre Warren South 9705 3800 strathaird.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.strathairdps.vic.edu.au
Thomas Mitchell Primary 67-77 Thomas Mitchell Drive, Endeavour . I .
school Hills 3802 9706 2254 thomas.mitchell.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.tmps.vic.edu.au
Timbarra P-9 College 159-197 Parkhill Drive, Narre Warren 3805 | 9704 2744 timbarra.p9@edumail.vic.gov.au www.timbarrap9.vic.edu.au
Tooradin Primary School Bayview Rd, Tooradin, VIC 3980 5998 3321 tooradin.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au https://www.tooradin.vic.edu.au/
Tulliallan Primary School 89 Wheelers Park Drive, Cranbourne North | 8766 3100 tulliallan.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au www.tulliallanps.vic.edu.au
3977
Wilandra Rise Primary School 25 Aayana Street, Clyde North 3978 5924 2500 wilandra.rise.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au https://www.wilandrariseps.vic.edu.au/
Government | Alkira Secondary College 15 Nurture Avenue, Cranbourne North 5991 3500 alkira.sc@edumail.vic.gov.au www.alkirasecondarycollege.com.au
Secondary 3977
Berwick Secondary College 71-77 Manuka Road, Berwick 3806 8768 1000 berwick.sc@edumail.vic.gov.au www.berwickcollege.vic.edu.au
E:)Tlr;lzzurne East Secondary 50 Stately Drive, Cranbourne East 3977 5990 0200 cranbourne.east.sc@edumail.vic.gov.au www.cesc.vic.edu.au
Cranbourne Secondary College Stawell Street, Cranbourne 3977 5996 3544 cranbourne.sc@edumail.vic.gov.au www.cranbournesc.vic.edu.au
Dandenong Valley Special Victoria Rd, Narre Warren 9704 4800 dandenong.valley.sds@edumail.vic.gov.au http://www.dandyvalley.vic.edu.au/

Needs School
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Doveton College P-12 62 Tristania Street, Doveton 3177 87650111 doveton.co@edumail.vic.gov.au www.dovetoncollege.vic.edu.au
E?)lljlzgim Gate Secondary Josephine Avenue, Narre Warren 3805 9762 6839 fountaingate.sc@edumail.vic.gov.au www.fountaingatesc.vic.edu.au
Gleneagles Secondary College 58 Reema Boulevard, Endeavour Hills 3802 | 9708 1319 gleneagles.sc@edumail.vic.gov.au www.gleneagles.vic.edu.au
Eg”zg:jenlor Secondary 74-84 Frawley Road, Hallam 3803 9703 1266 hallam.senior.sc@edumail.vic.gov.au www.hallamssc.vic.edu.au
Hampton Park Secondary - .
College 58-96 Fordholm Road, Hampton Park 3976 | 8795 9400 hampton.park.sc@edumail.vic.gov.au www.hpsc.vic.edu.au
Kambrya College 68 Bermersyde Drive, Berwick 3806 9707 7600 kambrya.co@edumail.vic.gov.au www.kambryacollege.com
Lyndhurst Secondary College ggg;outh Gippsland Highway, Cranbourne 5996 0144 lyndhurst.sc@edumail.vic.gov.au www.lyndhurst.vic.edu.au
Marnebek School §9|\17e7w Holland Drive, Cranbourne East 5996 3858 \r?::nebek.sch.cranbourne@edumall.wc.go www.marnebek vic.edu.au
Noble Park English Language 58-96 Fordholm Road, Hampton Park 3976 | 9799 0288 noble.park.els@edumail.vic.gov.au www.nobalparkels.vic.edu.au
School
. Sir Gustav Nossal Boulevard, 100 Clyde - .
Nossal High School Road, Berwick 3806 8762 4600 nossal.hs@edumail.vic.gov.au www.nossalhs.vic.edu.au
Timbarra P-9 College 159-197 Parkhill Drive, Narre Warren 3805 | 9704 2744 timbarra.p9@edumail.vic.gov.au www.timbarrap9.vic.edu.au
Catholic
Primary & Don Bosco Primary School 496 Princes Highway, Narre Warren 3805 9704 7255 principal@dbnarre.catholic.edu.au www.dbnarre.catholic.edu.au
Secondary
Holy Family Catholic School 100 Power Rd, Doveton VIC 3177 9792 4317 principal@hfdoveton.catholic.edu.au http://www.hfdoveton.catholic.edu.au/
Mary MacKillop Primary School | 2 Ernskt Wanke Rd, Narre Warren North 8794 5777 principal@marymacnarre.catholic.edu.au http://www.marymacnarre.catholic.edu.au/index.ph
VIC 3804 b
St Agatha's Primary School 3 Scott Street, Cranbourne 3977 5996 2724 principal@stacbourne.catholic.edu.au www.stacbourne.catholic.edu.au
St Brigid's Primary School 25 Bayview Road, Officer 3809 5943 2447 principal @stbofficer.catholic.edu.au www.stbofficer.catholic.edu.au
St Catherine's Catholic Primary
School 73 Ridgemont Drive, Berwick VIC 3806 9702 1466 info@stcberwick.catholic.edu.au http://www.stcberwick.catholic.edu.au/
zz;cr)z;?as de Sales Primary 122 Paterson Drive, Lynbrook 3975 8773 6700 principal@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au www.sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au
F is Xavi Il 75 Ri Drive B ick
St ra.nus avier College, > Ridgemont Drive Berwick 3806 9702 6588 berwick@sfx.vic.edu.au https://sfx.vic.edu.au/
Berwick Campus — Year 7-9
St Francis Xavier College 4 Beaconsfield Avenue, Beaconsfield 3807 9707 3111 pdesmond@sfx.vic.edu.au www.sfx.vic.edu.au
St Kevin's Primary School 120 Hallam Road, Hampton Park 3976 9702 8177 principal@skhamptonpark.catholic.edu.au www.skhamptonpark.catholic.edu.au
St Michael's Catholic Primary 16 Scanlan Street Berwick 3806 VIC 8794 2400 office@stmberwick.catholic.edu.au www.stmberwick.catholic.edu.au
School
St Paul Apostle North Primary 76 Mossgiel Park Drive Endeavour Hills 9700 6068 principal@spanhills.catholic.edu.au http://www.spanbhills.catholic.edu.au/
School 3802 Victoria
St Paul Apostle South Primary 9 William Hovell Dr, Endeavour Hills, 9700 3663 principal@spsendeavourhills.catholic.edu.a | http://www.spsendeavourhills.catholic.edu.au/
School Victoria 3802 u
St Peter's College e R 5990 7777 office@stpeters.vic.edu.au www.stpeters.vic.edu.au

3977



http://www.dovetoncollege.vic.edu.au/
http://www.fountaingatesc.vic.edu.au/
http://www.gleneagles.vic.edu.au/
http://www.hallamssc.vic.edu.au/
http://www.hpsc.vic.edu.au/
http://www.kambryacollege.com/
http://www.lyndhurst.vic.edu.au/
http://www.marnebek.vic.edu.au/
http://www.nobalparkels.vic.edu.au/
http://www.nossalhs.vic.edu.au/
http://www.timbarrap9.vic.edu.au/
http://www.dbnarre.catholic.edu.au/
http://www.hfdoveton.catholic.edu.au/
http://www.marymacnarre.catholic.edu.au/index.php
http://www.marymacnarre.catholic.edu.au/index.php
http://www.stacbourne.catholic.edu.au/
http://www.stbofficer.catholic.edu.au/
http://www.stcberwick.catholic.edu.au/
http://www.sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au/
https://sfx.vic.edu.au/
http://www.sfx.vic.edu.au/
http://www.skhamptonpark.catholic.edu.au/
http://www.stmberwick.catholic.edu.au/
http://www.spanhills.catholic.edu.au/
http://www.spsendeavourhills.catholic.edu.au/
http://www.stpeters.vic.edu.au/

131 Endeavour Drive, Cranbourne North

St Therese's Primary School 3977 5996 7525 principal@sttcbourne.catholic.edu.au www.sttcbourne.catholic.edu.au

St Thomas The Apostle Catholic | 5 Fiorelli Blvd, Cranbourne East Vic 3977 5998 9293 principal@cranbourneeast.catholic.edu.au http://www.cranbourneeast.catholic.edu.au/index.p

Primary School hp

Trinity Primary School ;23;ﬁ23988§kgr0ve Drive, Narre Warren 9704 1970 nfo@trinitynarre.catholic.edu.au www.trinitynarre.catholic.edu.au

Beaconbhills College (Village . . . L I

Independent Campus) 92 Kangan Drive, Berwick 3806 8768 1190 reception@beaconbhills.vic.edu.au www.beaconhills.vic.edu.au

Casey Grammar School §9|\17e7w Holland Drive, Cranbourne East 5991 0800 nfo@caseygrammar.vic.edu.au WWW.caseygrammar.vic.edu.au

Haileybury (Edrington Campus) | 138 High Street, Berwick 3806 9904 6006 n/a www.haileybury.com.au

Harkaway Hills College 20 Abeckette Rd, Narre Warren North VIC 9796 9821 info@harkawayhills.vic.edu.au https://www.harkawayhills.vic.edu.au/
3804

Heritage College gZSSCentre Road, Narre Warren South 9796 0100 admin@heritagecollege.com.au www.heritagecollege.com.au

Hillcrest Christian College 500 Soldiers Road, Clyde North 3978 9702 2144 admin@hillcrest.vic.edu.au www.hillcrest.vic.edu.au

In:5|ght Edusaﬁon CenFre forthe 120 Enterprise Avenue, Berwick 3806 9707 1585 n/a www.insightvision.org.au

Blind and Vision Impaired

Lighthouse Christian College 1785 South Gippsland Highway, 5996 1588 office@lighthouse.westnet.com.au www.lccc.vic.edu.au
Cranbourne 3977

f:tarl:‘/lgzgsz;ret s School (Berwick 27-47 Gloucester Avenue, Berwick 3806 9703 8111 n/a www.stmargarets.vic.edu.au

Waverley Christian College 20 College Drive, Narre Warren South 3805 | 8765 7700 college@wcc.vic.edu.au www.wcc.vic.edu.au
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